In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LI QO 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

o asasantne  NOtice of statement of affairs
Insoivency Act 1986.

23

g M
Companies House

Company details

1 |
Company number WEEFH]—O’—?W

FRIDAY

*A766SRMQ*
A29

18/05/2018 #125
COMPANIES HOUSE

N — Y

= Filling in this form

Company name in full | Albert Tavern Whitstable Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

u Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) AD

Surname Cadwallader

Liquidator’s address

Building name/numberi Leonard Curtis

Street | 5th Floor
| Grove House

Post town | 248a Marylebone Road

County/Region | London

i [N[W[ A [6]8[B]

Country

u Liquidator’s name ®

Full forename(s) NA 08:::;522:332% tell us about

Surname Bennett another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Bulding nameinumber | Leonard Curis Do i sction el us st

Street l Sth Floor another liquidator,
| Grove House

Post town |248a Marylebone Road

County/Region | London

o [N|W 1] [6[B[B]

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

oate 'olf's [oi's  P2fof1[8

Statement of affairs

| attach:

|:| Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insclvency
Act 1986

I:l Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date

Liquidator's Signature Signature

X //// X

Signature date W[@ PEF:: P{P;/T’g

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have 1o give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Lomtaitnet e Charlotte John

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Cempany name

Leonard Curtis

Address

|

| 5th Floor
| Grove House
|

248a Marylebone Road
London

Past tawmn

CountyiRagecn

= NW[i[ [elelal [

Country

1DK

{ Telephung

020 7535 7000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with infermation missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
foltowing:

The company name and number match the

information held on the public Register.

You have attached the required documents.
[[] You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Thus form has been provided free of charge by Companies Housea.

04/17 Version 1.




Rule 6.3-6.4

Statement of AHairs

Statement as to affairs of

ALBERT TAVERN WHITSTABLE LIMITED
Trading as: THE ALBERT

on the 8 May 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.




ALBERT TAVERN WHITSTABLE LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 8 MAY 2018
A -Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge
Nit

Assets Subject To Floating Charge
Nil

Uncharged Assets

Nil

Estimated total assets avaitabls for preferential craditors

Signature.. I N JAENMAL

Book
Value

Estimated
To Realise
£

Date..,g..fglk%.‘..




ALBZRT TAVERN WHITSTABLE LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 8 MAY 2018
A* - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
To Realise
- £
Estimated total asseis available for preferanial creditors
{carried from page A) 0
Liabllities
Preferential Creditors
Nit o
R
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 0
l
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 0
{to carry forward) 0
Debts secured by fioating charges
JWB Alder 54,572
Estimated {defictency) as regards floating charge {54,572 j
Estimated prescribed part of net property where appficabie (brought down) 0 1
Total assets available to unsecured creditors D
Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims ﬁ
{Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}) |
Trade and Expense Claims | 5,236
HM Revence & Customs - PAYE/N 5 571
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT ‘ 14,886
Employee Claims f 1,355 22,048
Estimated (deficiency) as regards nen-preferential creditors (22,048) |
{Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) :
Shortfall to fioating charge holders (brought down) ~_ B4572
Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors (76,820) |
]
Issued and called up capital i
issued Share Capital 60,100
Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members _ Ts’s,?za)
|
Dat&,.‘g“.'. gl%

Signature. ..



M_IH ‘w.mwu!w«ma ..... 3 “aingeubis
TSR o "SORIOW ly §1GZ Asniged | HnegEq 25 LISYS dNp 510 Juay QLIS PRy Mainied 9| BPIY BMP
S10){p8i) painasg

auap

8J0PRL7) [BIUSISaIH

SgL0TT $I01IPBI7) PRINDISUN |710|

00218'94 *

SUON - SI0)|PRIT) 0L JO LOBURIEY ON

SUON . SICHP9IT) JOLINSUOT) ON

SUON 00'S5E"L soakoiduy ¢

auay 00'06a'p) 271 983N apseamaly ‘vojuaqBuor wa|A yIed unueg jun BuypusH swisn Aouanosy| LA - SWKLSHY) '§ BNUBAZY INH

AUON 00'L48 271 963N sfseama 'vauaqBuan MaIp Y18 ualueg jun BujpueH swie|s Aausaasu) INFIAN - SWOISNT) § anuUsAE AH

£10){PI7) PAINDESU(] 1AW

2R A s10)1pas7) Reuedx3 pue apel) (210

QUON L4 BYS GMN Lbopua aph By peay smmEny 505 OH Yomen ASDOYIRM AN

auoN 0F'9Z9 H3E 9INL uaY pIjysy uapsiouiag pRousan | abuessy peougen ) pi7 UOBISI0I BU1 SUEl]

SUoN S9EL INE €INA X3SENG iE3M, Bungtom r¥eg Od RIEM uBYINGS

BUON 58899 HYS §3W Way pUR|poLS RO} O30y 12BM 1523 yineg

BUON 048511 AME ¥130 SHRIS Jusly ue utng §NUBAY PUODBS LG EETI T P (i dd) SAusBUe yaun g

JUoN ZH'962 g9 £NN vodwewion Hed uoynow PBOY BsnAYIBLILNG 7 ueiined [ekoy Afisu3 endp

BUON ooozk Z0S v13Iw 1uay SUOISPIEN 08| YOI |-} ‘H00id 1Sil] OSNCH S £ RIS NN

SUON 0022} MY XLOM Lepuo] pEOY SPIBGOTL ) 95 8SNOY JBLIEM PIT KANGLASIQ) UGS

QUON A AT 031 L9H QUUSHIA YHON ayefiosey NUBAY BUODIA § BSMOH OND PANLLIT SES) EIMEN 1DRLOT

BUON LEVOL') MAL 1D Ainqajue; paay Lely gadnes A1) Angsiueg

BuoN 0586 INZRIN  JAseLpUEK ajssop peoy Agsaud Zk ¥08 Od SALBY AMMEG RUISNT P 204

sJ03|pe. D) esuedx3 pue epes ]

Runaeg jo uaab Joyped Aq pley 3
anjes Aunses aeg Anoeg o sjieiRQ unowy 8po7 150y - SS3PPY R 2| JO JORPHIT 1O BN
SHOLIQ3HD 40 IMNAIHIS

FLOCLERD J3quInK paasysiBey
NOUWI BIGESHYM LJAAR] HBgY



Y2y ek “aimeubis
douslajald |3 00165 dNG GLD us)y ‘Sjgelskiyp 'peoy meiaded gl o/ lapjy qoxer
Aeupio 13 000’4 dNG G170 us)| 'SQeISIYM ‘peoy maiakeg 9 0/ J8ply GOxEr
p|ay saJeys anjeA  [piay seleys
10 $j1e18q JeulioN 10 ‘ON (apooysod yjm) ssasppy lapjoyaleys jo swep

sJapjoyaieyg Auedwol

¥£0€1880 ~12qwny paigisibay
DAUWHT BIAESHUAA UJ2AR | Ladliv




